OFFICIAL

SaddleBrooke

Men’'s Golf Association

Match Play
March,2025

Number of Paying Golfers when exported to Golf Shop

List names added after exported to Golf Shop

Total Number of Paying Golfers

64 @ $20

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3rd and 4th
Sth thru 8th

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3rd and 4th
Sth thru 8th

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3rd and 4th
Sth thru 8th

CHAMPION
RUNNER UP
3rd and 4th
Sth thru 8th

$1,280

Flight 1:

Pay-out
$150
$100
$60
$30

Flight 2:

Pay-out
$150
$100
$60
$30

Flight 3:

Pay-out
$150
$100
$60
$30

Flight 4:

Pay-out
$150
$100
$60
$30

Flight 1:

Pay-out
$45
$45
$45
$45

Flight 2:

Pay-out
$45
$45
$45
$45

Flight 3:

Pay-out
$45
$45
$45
$45

Flight 4:

Pay-out
$45
$45
$45
$45

Plus Supplement of

$1,400

Championship Bracket Flights (16 Players Each)

Championship

Winners

Mike Turner

Gary D Stewart

Larry Tollman,Greg Verbus

Bob Eder,Terry Edwards,Bruce Leduc,Virgil Maynard

Championship
Winners
Gerry Schmidtke
Tom Swikoski
Lin Frasier,Ray Stewart

S. Manzanares,Rich Ribacchi,Clarance

Championship
Winners

John Morales

Dean Werstler

Chris Costello,Luis Vasquez

ichard S

h

64

64

- $2,680

$150
$100
$120
$120

$150
$100
$120
$120

Randy Asmus,Peter Wright,Bruce Stead,Fred Pilster

Championship
Winners

Dave Lancaster

Richard Kaas

Randy Spencer,Jim Daily

Richard Kagiyama,Lyman Ashley,Mike Boedeker,Joe Robison

Champ-Consolation
Winners

Randy Williams

Rob Prentiss

Manh Pham

Dave Schliepsiek

Champ-Consolation
Winners

Jr Salladay

Barry Swartzberg
Thomas Conkey

Mike Levy

Champ-Consolation
Winners

Sherman Johnson

John Kaiser

Richard Hanssen

Jerry Back

Champ-Consolation
Winners

Vinnie Ryan

Terry McCollom

John Eakin

Marvin Swafford

$150
$100
$120
$120

$150
$100
$120
$120

$45
$45
$45
$45

$45
$45
$45
$45

$45
$45
$45
$45

$45
$45
$45
$45

total $2,680

52%
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